

8.1 V.V Q2218

Form PTO-1595 (modified) TET 102530631 (Rev. 03/01) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office OMB No. 0651-0027 To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Pioneer Video Corporation Pioneer Display Products Corporation No. 15-1, Nishinoya, Washizu, Fukuroi-shi, Shizuoka, Japan Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No 3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☑ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name □ Other Execution Date: April 1, 2003 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 

Yes ☑ No 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) 5,089,899 Additional numbers attached? ✓ Yes □ No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$200.00 SUGHRUE MION, PLLC ☐ Enclosed. ☑ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. The USPTO is directed and authorized to charge all required fees, except for the Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit Account No. 19-4880. Please also credit any overpayments to said PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE Deposit Account. 8. Deposit Account Number: 19-4880 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. August 18, 2003 Reg. No. 41,278 Grant K. Rowan Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 23 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 23313-1450

08/20/2003 LMUELLER 00000220 194880 5089899 01 FC:8021 200.00 DA

## **Continuation of Box 4B**

- 1) 5,243,587 (Atty. Dkt. No. Q29857)
- 2) 5,579,121 (Atty. Dkt. No. Q37019)
- 3) 5,097,349
- 4) 5,315,400

# **Certificate of Whole closed items**

No. 2680, Nishihanawa, Tatomi-cho, Nakakoma-gun, Yamanashi-ken Pioneer Video Corporation Company No. 0900-01-002902

Trade Name:	Pioneer Video Corporation		
Main Office:	No. 2680, Nishihanawa, Tatomi-cho, Nakakoma-gun, Yamanashi-ken		
Method of publication:	Publish on Official Gazette		
Year, Month, Day of establishment of	October 1, 1977		
Object:	<ol> <li>Development, manufacture, export and sale of apparatus for information recordation and reproduction with a surface by means of optical laser technique, and disk and its replica</li> <li>Development, manufacture, export and sale of semiconductor device, integrated circuit and other electronic components</li> <li>Finantial businesses such as funding and suretyship for group companies of Pioneer Corporation</li> <li>Businesses relating to the aboves 3 and 4</li> </ol>		
Whole number of stocks to be issued:	21,600,000 stocks		
Whole number, kind and number of issued stocks: Sum of capital:	whole number of issued stocks 15,800,000 stocks 7,900,000,000 yen		
	4,200,000,000yen Changed on April 1, 2003  Registered on April 1, 2003		
Rule relating to limitation of assignment of stocks:	Assignment of stocks of the board of directors.	ne company shall be approved	
Matters relating to Officer:	Director: Takeo TANABE	Re-appointed on June 25, 2001	
	Director: Ryo NISHIOKA	Re-apointed on June 25, 2001	
		Re-signed on September 30, 2002 Registered on December 3, 2002	

	Director: Masanori KOSHOBU	Re-appointed on June 25, 2001
	Director: Hiroyuki OHIRA	Re-appointed on June 25, 2001
	Director: Kazuhiro IWANAGA	Appointed on June 25, 2001
	Director: Yoshihisa MORIMOTO	Re-appointed on June 25, 2001
	Director: Yoshimichi INADA	Re-appointed on June 25, 2001
	Director: Takayo KATO	Appointed on June 25, 2001
	2-16, Sayamadai 3-chome, Sayama-shi, Saitama-ken Representative Director: Takeo TANABE	Re-appointed on June 25, 2001
	Auditor: Hiromichi TABATA	Re-appointed on June 25, 2001
	Auditor: Makoto KOSHIBA	Appointed on June 26, 2000
	Auditor: Minoru UETA	Appointed on October 1, 1999
		Re-signed on June 24, 2002 Registered on September 3, 2002
	Auditor: Toru KAJIO	Appointed on June 24, 2002 Registered on September 3, 2002
Division of Company	Divided to Pioneer Micro Technolog Ohsato-cho, Koufu-shi, Yamanashi-	ken on April 1, 2003
		Registered on April 1, 2003

No. 2680, Nishihanawa, Tatomi-cho, Nakakoma-gun, Yamanashi-ken Pioneer Video Corporation Company No. 0900-01-002902

Matters relating	By Legal Regulations of Rule 15 (3) in 1998	
to registration:	Removed on August 5, 2002	
	Dissolved by consolidation with Pioneer Display Products	
	Corpoartion of No.15-1, Aza-Nishinoya, Washizu, Fukuroi-shi,	
	Shizuoka-ken	
	Registered on April 4, 2003	
	Closed on April 4, 2003	

This is a document to certify that it includes whole closed items which are recorded on the Register Book.

Dated: May 27, 2003

Kofu District Legal Affairs Bureau

Register: Seiichi SAITO(Seal)

#### **DECLARATION**

- I, Motohiko FUJIMURA of FUJIMURA & ASSOCIATES, do hereby solemnly and sincerely declare:
- 1. That I am well acquainted with the Japanese and English Languages, and
- 2. That the attached document:

A Certified Copy of a Commercial Register of

"Pioneer Video Corporation"

is a true translation into the English language.

AND I MAKE THIS SOLEMN DECLARATION conscientiously believing the same to be true and correct.

Tokyo, June 23, 2003

Motohiko FUJIMURA

Patent Attorney

### 閉鎖事項全部証明書

山梨県中巨摩郡田富町西花輪2680番地 パイオニアビデオ株式会社

会社法人等番号 0900-01-002902

商号	パイオニアビデオ株式会社		
本店	山梨県中巨摩郡田富町西花輪2680番地		
公告をする方法	官報に掲載する。		
会社成立の年月日	昭和52年10月1日		
目的	1、光学レーザー技術による情報の平面へディスク及びその複製の開発、製造、 2、半導体素子、集積回路及びその他電子 3、パイオニア株式会社グループ各社のた 務。 4、前各号に付帯又は関連する一切の事業	輸出及び販売。 子部品の開発、製造、輸出及び販売。 こめの資金調達、債務保証等の金融業	
発行する株式の総 数	2 1 6 0 万株		
発行済株式の総数 並びに種類及び数	発行済株式の総数 1580万株		
資本の額	金 7 9 億円		
-	金42億円	平成15年 4月 1日変更	
		平成15年 4月 1日登記	
株式の譲渡制限に 関する規定	当会社の株式を譲渡するには、取締役会の	)承認を受けなければならない。	
役員に関する事項	取締役 田辺赳夫	平成13年 6月25日重任	
_	取締役 西 岡 亮	平成13年 6月25日重任	
		平成14年 9月30日辞任	
		 平成14年12月 3日登記	

整理番号 ウ041382 \* 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを**PATENT** 1/ REEL: 014394 FRAME: 0400

取締役	小勝負雅典	平成13年 6月25日重任
取締役	大 平 博 之	平成13年 6月25日重任
取締役	岩 永 一 博	平成13年 6月25日就任
取締役	森本義久	平成13年 6月25日重任
取締役	稲田養道	平成13年 6月25日重任
取締役	嘉藤隆世	平成13年 6月25日就任
	市狭山台三丁目 2 番地の 1 6 田 辺 赳 夫	平成13年 6月25日重任
 監査役	田 畑 弘 道	平成13年 6月25日重任
 監査役	小柴誠	平成12年 6月26日就任
<u>監査役</u>	植田稔	平成11年10月 1日就任
		平成14年 6月24日辞任
監査役		平成 1 4年 9月 3 日登記 平成 1 4年 6 月 2 4 日就任
		平成14年 9月 3日登記

整理番号 ウ①41382 \* 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを**RATENT** 2/3 REEL: 014394 FRAME: 0401

山梨県中巨摩郡田富町西花輪2680番地 パイオニアビデオ株式会社 会社法人等番号 0900-01-002902

登記記録に関する	平成元年法務省令第15号附則第3項の規定により
事項	平成14年 8月 5日移記
	平成15年4月1日静岡県袋井市鷲巣字西ノ谷15番地の1パイオニア・ディ スプレイ・プロダクツ株式会社に合併し解散
	平成15年 4月 4日登記
	平成15年 4月 4日閉鎖

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖された事項の全部であることを証明した書面である。

平成15年 5月27日

甲**府地**方法**務**局 登記官

齊 藤 成



整理番号 ウ041382 \* 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることをRATENT

REEL: 014394 FRAME: 0402

#### **DECLARATION**

- I, Motohiko FUJIMURA of FUJIMURA & ASSOCIATES, do hereby solemnly and sincerely declare:
- 1. That I am well acquainted with the Japanese and English Languages, and
- 2. That the attached document:

A Certified Copy of a Commercial Register of

"Pioneer Display Products Corporation"

is a true translation into the English language.

AND I MAKE THIS SOLEMN DECLARATION conscientiously believing the same to be true and correct.

Tokyo, June 23, 2003

Motohiko FUJIMURA

Patent Attorney

No. of Sheet	Trade Name:	Shizuoka Pioneer Corporation	
4		Pioneer Display Products Corporation	Changed on April 1, 2003
5			Registered on April 1, 2003
	Main Office:	No.15-1, Aza-Nishinoya, Wa Shizuoka-ken	ashizu, Fukuroi-shi,
	Method of publication:	Publish on Official Gazette	
	Face value of a stock:	50,000yen	
	Whole number of stocks to be issued:	220,000 stocks	
	165,000 stocks	Changed on October 20, 2000	Registered on October 23, 2000
	400,000 stocks	Changed on November 9, 2000	Registered on November 10, 2000

Whole number, kind and number of issued stocks:	Sum of capital:	Changed Date Registered Date
Whole number of issued stocks: 110,000 stocks	5,500,000,000yen	
Whole number of issued stocks: 55,000 stocks	2,750,000,000yen	Changed on October 20, 2000 Registered on October 23, 2000
Whole number of issued stocks: 100,000 stocks	5,000,000,000yen	Changed on November 9, 2000 Registered on November 10, 2000
Reason and Date of registration		
Establishment of company		Registered on November 1, 1996

Trade name:	Shizuoka Pioneer Corporation
Main Office:	No.15-1, Aza-Nishinoya, Washizu, Fukuroi-shi, Shizuoka-ken
Trade name:	Pioneer Display Products Corporation

Object:	Manufacturing and sale of image/audio device, information communication apparatus, computer peripherals and those parts
	2. Manufacturing and sale of furniture, fixture and interior products 3. Businesses relating to the aboves 2 and 3

Trade name:	Shizuoka Pioneer Corporation	
Main Office:	No.15-1, Aza-Nishinoya, Washizu, Fukuroi-shi,	
	Shizuoka-ken	
Trade name:	Pioneer Display Products Corporation	

Matters relating to Officer		
Director: Fusao MURAKAMI		
Director: Hiroshi KURIBAYASHI		Re-signed on October 1, 2002 Registered on October 10, 2002
Director: Yoshio NAKANO		Re-signed on April 1, 2003 Registered on May 14, 2003
Director: Naoki Saito		-
Director: Kiyoshi MIZUTANI		
Director: Hideki YAMADA		
Director: Yoichi SATO	Re-appointed on June 27, 2001 as above 7 persons Registered on September 18, 2001	

Matters relating		
to Officer		
Director: Mitsuyoshi OGAWA		Re-signed on April 1, 2003 Registered on May 14, 2003
Director: Masaho SUGIMOTO		Deceased on December 22, 2002 Registered on February 18, 2003
Director: Yoshimichi INADA		
Director: Akira NIIJIMA		Re-signed on June 26, 2002 Registered on September 4, 2002
Director: Michimasa YASHIMA	Re-appointed on June 27, 2001 as above 5 persons Registered on September 18, 2001	Re-signed on April 1, 2003 Registered on May 14, 2003
Director: Takayo KATO	Appointed on June 27, 2001 Registered on September 18, 2001	
40-12, Kamimeguro 2-chome, Meguro-ku, Tokyo Representative Dirctor: Fusao MURAKAMI	Re-appointed on June 27, 2001 Recorded on September 18, 2001	
Auditor: Minoru UETA	Re-appointed on June 28, 2000	Re-signed on June 26, 2002 Registered on September 4, 2002

Trade name:	Shizuoka Pioneer Corporation
Main Office:	No.15-1, Aza-Nishinoya, Washizu, Fukuroi-shi, Shizuoka-ken
Trade name:	Pioneer Display Products Corporation

Matters relating to Officer	
Auditor: Hideo SUZUKI	
Auditor: Makoto KOSHIBA	Appointed on June 28, 2000 as above 2 persons
Director: Masaru SAOTOME	Appointed on June 26, 2002 Registered on September 4, 2002
Auditor: Toru KAJIO	Appointed on June 26, 2002 Registered on September 4, 2002
Director: Takeo TANABE	
Director: Kazuhiro IWANAGA	
Director: Yasuro FUJITA	Appointed on April 1, 2003 as above 3 persons Registered on April 1, 2003

Matters relating to Officer		
2-16, Sayamadai 3-chome, Sayama-shi, Saitama-ken Representative Director: Takeo TANABE	Appointed on April 1, 2003 Registered May 14, 2003	

Trade name:	Shizuoka Pioneer Corporation
Main Office:	No.15-1, Aza-Nishinoya, Washizu, Fukuroi-shi, Shizuoka-ken
Trade name:	Pioneer Display Products Corporation

Other matters	
Rule relating to limitation of assignment of	stocks:
Assignment of stocks of the company shall	be approved by the board of directors.
Consolidated Pioneer Video Corporation of Nakakoma-gun, Yamanashi-ken	No. 2680, Nishihanawa, Tatomi-cho, Recorded on April 1, 2003

This is a document to certify that it includes whole items presently exist in force which are recorded on the Register Book.

Dated: May 16, 2003

Fukuoi Branch of Shizuoka District Legal Affairs Bureau

Register: Chieko SHIMIZU(Seal)

瓶 兒		発行済株式の総数	¥ + ·		#	В В
- 新国小9个大二子株式会社		並びに種類及び数	資金の報	和	<b>⊞</b>	月日
は、一番になって、これに、これに、	平成了年代十日変更	<b>奉行済株式 a 総</b> 数	1 1 -			
1/14=[-7187-1-7-7-7-85-86]	平成15年4月   日登記書	110,000株	—————————————————————————————————————			
	平成 年 月 日変更	発行済株式の総数		平成ノン年ノの	年/0月	月~の日変更
	平成 年 月 日登記	Xx000 ++	A 2 Me Coop & HE	平成~	年70	月よシ日発記
和田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田		発行済株式の総数		平成 />	/>年//月	9日変更
	などのし	*\$000,000	金 50 億円	平成 / 1	年 7月	/の日頸
	平成年月日			平成	年月	日変更
	平成 年 月 日登記			片段	中	開路
	平成 年 月 日			中民	中田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田田	日変更
	平成年月日登記	-		平成	年	超四
	平成年月日			平	年月	日変更
	平成 年 月 日登記			平汉	年	田野門
以書をするの法				) 段	种	日変更
宮報に掲載する				中、	年月	留
	平成 年 月 日変更			平政	年月	日変更
	平成 年 月 日登記			中民	年月	超田
和面様式1巻の金額 参りまる円				平成	年月	日変更
平成 年 月 日変更	更平成年月日登記			中段	年月	田田
平成 年 月 日変更	更 平成 年 月 日登記			平成	年	日変更
第245 MUND ※数				平成	年月	日登記
	更	会社成立の年月日		サ	田	Ш
このの、こののまま 平成八年17月9日変更	更 平成 (3年17月10日音配	登記用紙を起こした事由及び年月日	:月日			
平城 年 月 日変更	理 平成 年 月 日登記	地方				
平城 年 月 日祭車	7年 平成 年 月 日登記	•	平坂の布	// H//	四	品

印章菌丸の 一映像音響構器、情報通信機器、コンピュータ間辺機器 3、家具、什器、インテリア製品の製造、販売 3前各号に付帯又は関連する一切の事業 パイオニア・ディスプレイ・プロタックツ 株式会社 静图里餐井市駕業字西/各15番地の1 五び それらの 苔のの製造、販売 新图104年-7株式会社 目的

三 野宮珠女才一点	静岡県袋井市鷺巣字西ノ谷15番地の1		年 月 日	年 月 日
商 号 パ(オニア・ディ	パイニア・ディスプレイ・プログクツ株式会社	役員に関する事項	原	原
			登記年月日	登記作用日
A contract of the contract of	年月 日 年 月 日	7		平成15年4月1日
役員に関する事項	原因所以	東海後 十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二		帶訊
	<b>登記年月日 登記年月日</b>		平成 年 月 月登記	記 平成 15年 5月 1年18
	平成 年 月 日 平成 年 月 日		平成 年 月 / 目	平成 14年 12月 22日
取締役村上期一雄		歌編役 杉 本一昌 糖一		光け
	平城 年 11 日登記 平成 年 月 日登記		平成 年 月 日登記	記平成15年1月18日登記
	平城年月明 平成(午年10月/日		平成 年/月 日	平成 年 月 日
取締役 要 林 洋	46	取締役稲田義道		
	平成 (4. 月/日急記 平成四年19月10日発記)		平成 /年 月 日登記	記 平成 年 月 日登記
	×平城 年 日 日 中版/5年4月/日		平成/年月日	平成 14年 5月 26日
取締役・中・野・・芳・夫・	世 批	取締役 新一島 一田		路係
			<b>年</b> 月 日登記	十及
	平成 年入日 日 平成 年 月 日		平成 13年6 月27 日	平成15年4月 / 日
取締役 斉 藤 尚 希		安華代 一片 一届 一届 一番	以上5名重任	" 研
	平成 年 11/11 第12 平成 年 月 日登記		平成 13年 9月 18日登	成化多月月日
	平成 年 月 日 平成 年 月 日		平成 13年6 月27 日	平成 年 月 日
取締役、水・谷・森		取締役嘉藤隆世	第	
	平成年 月 市登記 平成 年 月 日登記		平成 13年 9月 18日登	新城 年 月 B登記
	平成 年 11 日 平成 年 月 日	東京都昌縣区上目票2丁目40	平成 13年6 月27日	平成年月日
取締役山田寿樹		代表取締役 村 上 関 雄	重任	
	/平成 年 月 日登記 平成 年 月 日登記		平成 13年 9月 18日登	就成年月日登記
	平成 13年6 月27日		平成 12年6 月28 日	平成 作年 6月26日
取締役、佐、勝、明、一	以上7名重任	監査投 植田 統一	重任	群任
			平 年 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日	11 日本 7 日 7 日 7 日 7 日 7 日 7 日 7 日 7 日 7 日

4 年 月 日 年 月 日 年 月 日 年 月 日 日 年 月 日 日 年 月 日 日 平 年 月 日 日 平 本 月 日 日 平 本 月 日 日 平 本 月 日 日 平 本 月 日 日 平 本 月 日 日 平 本 月 日 日 平 本 月 日 日 日 平 本 月 日 日 日 平 本 月 日 日 日 平 本 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日	井	田	ш	#	田	ш
# 年 月 日 年 月 日 年 月 日 日 年 月 日 日 中 英 年 月 日 日 華	員に関する事項原		图	運		图
# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	松田	記 年 月		智	年月	ш
おに関する作が 順	七十年孫中台37月2番16号 平成	15年4月	-   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -	平成 年	H	Ш
本 本 男	$\blacksquare$	衻	<b>C</b>			
新木 秀男	平成	公车5月14		平成 年	: A	田曜
新木 秀男	平成	年 月	<u>-</u>	平成 年	. H	В
生成 年 月 10 10 28 11 平成 年 月 日 日 平成 12 年 6 月 28 11 平成 年 月 日 日 平成 14 4 1 5 日 1 26 日 平成 年 月 日 日 平成 14 4 日 日 日 平成 14 1 日 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						
小葉	平成	年 月	日発記	平成 年	H	日発記
小 集 就 以上2名就任 平成 存作 6 日 26 日 平成 年 月 日 平成 14年 9 日 4 日 平成 年 月 日 七成 14年 9 日 4 日 1 年 日 日 中域 14年 9 日 4 日 1 年 日 日 日 中域 14年 9 日 4 日 1 年 日 日 日 中域 14年 9 日 4 日 1 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日	以 以 は は は に に に に に に に に に に に に に	年 月	<u> </u>	平成 年	F	
上角文 稿 就 任 中域 (平 6 日 26 日 平成 年 月 日 日 平成 (平 6 日 26 日 平成 年 月 日 日 日 平成 年 月 日 日 日 三 平成 年 月 日 日 平成 年 月 日 平成 (5 年 4 日 ) 日 平成 年 月 日					:	
五百文 稿 就 任 (11 36 11 平成 年 月 11 日	平平	年 月	日登記	平成 年	E	日登記
五角文 稿 就任 中版 1/4 1/26 日 中版 年 月 日 日 中版 1/4 1/26 日 中版 年 月 日 日 中版 1/4 1/4 1/26 日 中版 年 月 日 日 中版 年 月 日 日 中版 年 月 日 日 市 中版 年 月 日 日 市 市 日 日 市 市 日 市 市 日 日 市 市 日 日 市 市 日 日 市 市 日 日 市 市 日 日 市 市 日 日 市 市 日 日 市 市 日 日 市 市 日 日 市 市 日 日 市 市 日 日 市 市 日 日 市 市 日 日 市 市 日 日 市 市 市 日 日 日 市 日 日 日 市 日	<b>华</b> 成	4 月		平成 年	: - II	
本成 14年9日4日 15日 4 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日						
在多篇 就任 中 11 字 11 章 中坡 年 月 日 11 章 中坡 年 月 日 11 章 中坡 年 月 日 11 平坡 11 平坡 年 月 日 11 平成 11 平成 年 月 日 11 平成 11 平成 年 月 日 11 平成 11 平成 年 月 日	平成	年 月	路路	平成 年	Щ	日発記
据名前 就任 中日午日 中國 中成 年 月 日鐘 中域 年 月 日鐘 下坡 年 月 日 中坡 年 月 日 中坡 年 月 日 田 市城 中 月 日 田 市城 中 月 日 田 市 市 日 日 市 市 日 日 市 市 日 日 市 市 日 日 市 市 日 日 日 市 市 日 日 日 市 日	平成	年 月	 	平成 年	H	ш
中成 14年9月4日電腦 平成 年 月 日益 田 2 2 3 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						
田回封夫	中政	年 月	田屋記	平成 年	H	日発記
田回赳夫 平成 中 月 日衛記 平成 年 月 日 平成 15年 4月   日 平成 15 年 月 日	平	年用		平成年	ш	ш
平成 中 月 旧管記 平成 年 月 日 岩永一種						
岩永一值	平成	年 月	田 黎	平成 年	H	田路門
岩永一個 米成年 日 日舎以平成年 月 日 平成15年 4月 / H 平成年 月 日 森田 魚門 以上38 就 任	平成	年月		平成 年	TT.	ш
本成年日日的文平成年月日 平成15年4月/日平成年月日 森田魚町 以上38就任						1
平成15年4月/日 平成年月	平	年 月	田野門	平成 年	E .	田谷記
藤田魚門 以上3名就 任	计	年 月		平成 年	田	ш
平成 15 年 4 月 日 1 日 2 日 3 日 3 日 3 日 3 日 3 日 3 日 3 日 3 日 3	平成	年 月	五聲	平成 年	H	品

千惠千 木青 盲蝠登

印雲南九〇 日 81 日 日 年 81 魚平 。るあて本圏の蔵店登出れこ 子記を受けなければならいるい。 山製集中医療部田富町西花鶴 2680番地 いイガニアビデオ株式会社と合併 (電子) 対象集中医療部田富町西花鶴 2680番地 いイガニアビデオ株式会社と合併 (電子) 当会社の株式を競波するには、取締役会の 静岡県安井寺繁美字西ノ谷は各世の1 パイオニア・ディスプム・プロダクツ 株式会社 株式のき渡制限に関する規定 韓国 ナタイオニア本北の社 その他の事更 唐 ψ \* 

**RECORDED: 08/18/2003**